



**CORAM : G. S. KULKARNI, J**

**DATE : 13th December, 2018**

**P.C. :**

Due to paucity of time the matter is adjourned for 17/12/2018,  
High on Board. Ad-interim relief if any to continue till then.  
Stand over to 17/12/2018.

**( ASSOCIATE )**